KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

HiHH

7372180

KNIPEX TwinForce®
HEHHBH

DIN ISO 5749

—/-8

You

HHHH
EAN
HHHH

HHHH

Reach
RohS

it
#H#

HHH

#H#
HtHH

eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0
UNSPSC 13.1

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal
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280 g

180 x 50 x 21 mm

DIN ISO 5749
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@55 mm

@ 4,6 mm

@ 3,2mm

@ 3,0 mm
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https://youtu.be/jxN_A6ytLcE
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